

Main Consolidated Financial Indicators as of End of June 2011

A Stable and Sustainable Growth

108 branches : The largest local branch network

14,5% : Growth rate in Net Profits

50,3% : Among the highest growth rate on Claims to the Private Sector

— Net Profits	USD 80.28 million with a growth rate of 15.8% as compared to end of June 2010
— Total Assets	USD 13.58 billion with a growth rate of 17.8% as compared to end of June 2010
— Customers' Deposits	USD 11.26 billion with a growth rate of 21% as compared to end of June 2010
— Net Loans & Advances to Customers:	USD 4.04 billion with a growth rate of 48% as compared to end of June 2010
— Shareholders' Equity:	USD 1.8 billion
— Coverage Ratio for Non-Performing Loans (collective provisions not included)	84.21%
— Capital Adequacy Ratio (as per Basel II requirements)	10.80%
— Primary liquidity Ratio over Customers' Deposits	49.83%